
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NSAs: 11

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

1 -   AustriaAUT

SCHILD Bernadette11 Rossignol56032 L

THALMANN Carmen12 Head55977 L

TRUPPE Katharina13 Fischer56315 L

DIGRUBER Marc15 Atomic51395 M

FELLER Manuel16 Atomic54063 M

SCHWARZ Marco17 Atomic54320 M

2 -   ItalyITA

BASSINO Marta21 Salomon299276 L

COSTAZZA Chiara22 Rossignol296354 L

CURTONI Irene23 Rossignol296509 L

MOELGG Manfred25 Fischer292491 M

NANI Roberto26 Voelkl294890 M

TONETTI Riccardo27 Voelkl291318 M

3 -   FranceFRA

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline31 Rossignol197319 L

NOENS Nastasia32 Salomon196806 L

WORLEY Tessa33 Rossignol196928 L

FAIVRE Mathieu35 Head194495 M

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste36 Fischer192665 M

LIZEROUX Julien37 Fischer191459 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NSAs: 11

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

4 -   SwitzerlandSUI

CHABLE Charlotte41 Fischer516334 L

GISIN Michelle42 Rossignol516284 L

HOLDENER Wendy43 Head516280 L

MURISIER Justin45 Voelkl511896 M

SCHMIDIGER Reto46 Nordica511908 M

YULE Daniel47 Fischer511996 M

5 -   NorwayNOR

LOESETH Nina51 Voelkl425771 L

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild52 Rossignol425929 L

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian55 Voelkl422082 M

HAUGEN Leif Kristian56 Rossignol421669 M

NORDBOTTEN Jonathan57 Head421860 M

6 -   United States of AmericaUSA

ROSS Laurenne61 Voelkl538573 L

STIEGLER Resi62 Rossignol537772 L

CHODOUNSKY David65 Nordica534508 M

JITLOFF Tim66 Stoeckli534959 M

7 -   GermanyGER

DUERR Lena71 Voelkl206355 L

GEIGER Christina72 Rossignol206279 L

HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin73 206759 L

DOPFER Fritz75 Nordica202462 M

LUITZ Stefan76 Rossignol202437 M

STEHLE Dominik77 Nordica201896 M

8 -   SwedenSWE

HANSDOTTER Frida81 Rossignol505679 L

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 Rossignol505760 L

SWENN-LARSSON Anna83 Head506146 L

BYGGMARK Jens85 Rossignol501101 M

HARGIN Mattias86 Atomic501111 M

MYHRER Andre87 Head501017 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NSAs: 11

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

9 -   CanadaCAN

GAGNON Marie-Michele91 Rossignol105269 L

MIELZYNSKI Erin92 Rossignol106961 L

DRURY Kevin95 103528 M

HELIE Louis-Pierre96 103090 M

10 -   SloveniaSLO

BUCIK Ana101 Stoeckli565401 L

DREV Ana102 Voelkl565268 L

FERK Marusa103 Stoeckli565320 L

HADALIN Stefan105 561322 M

KLINE Bostjan106 Stoeckli561216 M

KRANJEC Zan107 Rossignol561244 M

11 -   Czech RepublicCZE

CAPOVA Gabriela111 155727 L

DUBOVSKA Martina112 Voelkl155728 L

FOREJTEK Filip115 151215 M

PAULUS Daniel116 151060 M

LEGEND

L Ladies M Men
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16 - St. Moritz (SUI)

Bracket StartList
NATION TEAM EVENT

18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

AUT

Heat 1

SWE

CAN

Heat 2

NOR

Heat 3

SUI

Heat 4

FRA

Heat 5

USA

CZE

Heat 6

GER

SLO

Heat 7

ITA

Heat 8

1/4 Final 1

1/4 Final 2

1/4 Final 3

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/4 1

Winner 1/4 2

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3

Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1

Winner SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1

Looser SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

Bracket ResultList

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1

AUT

SWE

+ 0.12

   21.80

+ 0.37

   20.66

   22.13

+ 0.37

+ 0.05

   20.76

1

3Q

13 17 12 16

82 87 81 86

Heat 2

NOR

SUI

   22.14

+ 0.37

+ 0.51

   20.92

+ 0.43

   21.76

   21.01

+ 0.19

2

2Q

51 56 52 55

41 46 43 47

+ 0.47

   42.68

Heat 3

FRA

USA

   21.98

+ 0.72

+ 0.19

   20.95

   22.85

+ 0.15

   21.07

+ 1.37

3

1

Q

31 35 33 36

61 65 62 66

Heat 4

GER

ITA

   21.94

+ 1.46

+ 0.21

   21.04

+ 0.28

   22.78

   21.09

+ 0.45

2

2

Q

71 77 73 76

21 27 23 25

   43.03

+ 0.79

SF 1

SWE

SUI

   22.21

DSQ

+ 1.01

   20.71

+ 0.39

   21.58

   20.40

+ 0.64

2

2Q

81 86 82 87

41 46 43 47

+ 0.08

   42.29

SF 2

FRA

GER

   22.03

+ 0.47

+ 1.10

   20.93

+ 0.38

   21.84

   21.03

+ 0.77

2

2Q

31 37 33 36

73 76 71 77

+ 0.29

   42.77

Big F

SUI

GER

   21.74

+ 1.32

DNF

   20.86

DNF

   21.94

   21.02

+ 0.11

2

2

W

43 47 42 46

73 76 71 77

   42.76

+ 0.04

Small F

SWE

FRA

   22.14

+ 0.21

+ 0.25

   21.05

   21.88

+ 1.44

   20.86

+ 0.06

3

1

w

81 86 82 87

32 36 31 37

1 Switzerland
2 Germany
3 Sweden
4 France
5 Austria
5 Norway
5 United States of America
5 Italy
9 Canada
9 Czech Republic
9 Slovenia

LEGEND

Big F Big Final DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified

Q Qualified for next phase SF Semifinal Small F Small Final

w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/8 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 11

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT
Heat 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PÜLACHER Andi  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

8 SwedenSWE 9 CanadaCAN
Heat 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :ENOCSSON Calle RÜFENER Martin

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 92 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias86 501111 95 103528 DRURY Kevin-2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 505760 91 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele-3 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 96 103090 HELIE Louis-Pierre-4 R B

5 NorwayNOR
Heat 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER Christian  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

4 SwitzerlandSUI
Heat 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :STAUFFER Thomas  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/8 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 11

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

3 FranceFRA
Heat 5

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN David  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

6 United States of AmericaUSA 11 Czech RepublicCZE
Heat 6

Team Leader : Team Leader :RIML Patrick BANK Tomas

STIEGLER Resi62 537772 111 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela-1 R B

JITLOFF Tim66 534959 116 151060 PAULUS Daniel-2 B R

ROSS Laurenne61 538573 112 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina-3 B R

CHODOUNSKY David65 534508 115 151215 FOREJTEK Filip-4 R B

7 GermanyGER 10 SloveniaSLO
Heat 7

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER Wolfgang BERGANT Klemen

DUERR Lena71 206355 103 565320 FERK Marusa-1 R B

STEHLE Dominik77 201896 105 561322 HADALIN Stefan-2 B R

HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin73 206759 101 565401 BUCIK Ana-3 B R

LUITZ Stefan76 202437 107 561244 KRANJEC Zan-4 R B

2 ItalyITA
Heat 8

Team Leader : Team Leader :RINALDI Massimo  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/4 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT 8 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PÜLACHER Andi ENOCSSON Calle

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 82 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria-1 R B

SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 87 501017 MYHRER Andre-2 B R

THALMANN Carmen12 55977 81 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-3 B R

FELLER Manuel16 54063 86 501111 HARGIN Mattias-4 R B

5 NorwayNOR 4 SwitzerlandSUI
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER Christian STAUFFER Thomas

LOESETH Nina51 425771 41 516334 CHABLE Charlotte-1 R B

HAUGEN Leif Kristian56 421669 46 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-2 B R

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild52 425929 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-3 B R

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian55 422082 47 511996 YULE Daniel-4 R B

3 FranceFRA 6 United States of AmericaUSA
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN David RIML Patrick

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline31 197319 61 538573 ROSS Laurenne-1 R B

FAIVRE Mathieu35 194495 65 534508 CHODOUNSKY David-2 B R

WORLEY Tessa33 196928 62 537772 STIEGLER Resi-3 B R

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste36 192665 66 534959 JITLOFF Tim-4 R B

7 GermanyGER 2 ItalyITA
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER Wolfgang RINALDI Massimo

DUERR Lena71 206355 21 299276 BASSINO Marta-1 R B

STEHLE Dominik77 201896 27 291318 TONETTI Riccardo-2 B R

HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin73 206759 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

LUITZ Stefan76 202437 25 292491 MOELGG Manfred-4 R B

18-03-2016 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 5208

Data Processing by LONGINES www.fis-ski.com LONGINES Timing

Generation Date: FRI 18 MAR 2016 Time: 11:48 Page 1/1



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/2 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

8 SwedenSWE 4 SwitzerlandSUI
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :ENOCSSON Calle STAUFFER Thomas

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 41 516334 CHABLE Charlotte-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias86 501111 46 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 505760 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-3 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 47 511996 YULE Daniel-4 R B

3 FranceFRA 7 GermanyGER
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN David MAIER Wolfgang

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline31 197319 73 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin-1 R B

LIZEROUX Julien37 191459 76 202437 LUITZ Stefan-2 B R

WORLEY Tessa33 196928 71 206355 DUERR Lena-3 B R

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste36 192665 77 201896 STEHLE Dominik-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

4 SwitzerlandSUI 7 GermanyGER
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :STAUFFER Thomas MAIER Wolfgang

HOLDENER Wendy43 516280 73 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin-1 R B

YULE Daniel47 511996 76 202437 LUITZ Stefan-2 B R

GISIN Michelle42 516284 71 206355 DUERR Lena-3 B R

SCHMIDIGER Reto46 511908 77 201896 STEHLE Dominik-4 R B

8 SwedenSWE 3 FranceFRA
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :ENOCSSON Calle CHASTAN David

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 32 196806 NOENS Nastasia-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias86 501111 36 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste-2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 505760 31 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-3 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 37 191459 LIZEROUX Julien-4 R B

18-03-2016 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 5208

Data Processing by LONGINES www.fis-ski.com LONGINES Timing

Generation Date: FRI 18 MAR 2016 Time: 12:39 Page 1/1



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/8 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 11

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 0

Heat 1

AUT
Team Leader : PÜLACHER Andi Team Leader :  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

8 Sweden 9 Canada4 0
Qualified

Heat 2

SWE CAN
Team Leader : ENOCSSON Calle Team Leader : RÜFENER Martin

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 92 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin- + 0.5221.87 22.391 R B

HARGIN Mattias86 501111 95 103528 DRURY Kevin- + 1.4821.23 22.712 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.82 505760 91 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele- + 0.0722.06 22.133 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 96 103090 HELIE Louis-Pierre- + 0.7120.86 21.574 R B

5 Norway 0

Heat 3

NOR
Team Leader : MITTER Christian Team Leader :  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

4 Switzerland 0

Heat 4

SUI
Team Leader : STAUFFER Thomas Team Leader :  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/8 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 11

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

3 France 0

Heat 5

FRA
Team Leader : CHASTAN David Team Leader :  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

6 United States of America 11 Czech Republic3 1
Qualified

Heat 6

USA CZE
Team Leader : RIML Patrick Team Leader : BANK Tomas

STIEGLER Resi62 537772 111 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela- + 0.0222.81 22.831 R B

JITLOFF Tim66 534959 116 151060 PAULUS Daniel- + 0.4021.39 21.792 B R

ROSS Laurenne61 538573 112 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina-+ 0.6423.12 22.483 B R

CHODOUNSKY David65 534508 115 151215 FOREJTEK Filip- + 1.4821.27 22.754 R B

7 Germany 10 Slovenia2 2
Qualified by Time:    42.89    43.79

Heat 7

GER SLO
Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader : BERGANT Klemen

DUERR Lena71 206355 103 565320 FERK Marusa- + 0.5421.98 22.521 R B

STEHLE Dominik77 201896 105 561322 HADALIN Stefan-+ 0.0121.32 21.312 B R

HIRTL-STANGGASSIN.73 206759 101 565401 BUCIK Ana-DNF 22.483 B R

LUITZ Stefan76 202437 107 561244 KRANJEC Zan- + 0.4620.91 21.374 R B

2 Italy 0

Heat 8

ITA
Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo Team Leader :  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/4 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 8 Sweden1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 1

AUT SWE
Team Leader : PÜLACHER Andi Team Leader : ENOCSSON Calle

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 82 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.-+ 0.1221.92 21.801 R B

SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 87 501017 MYHRER Andre-+ 0.3721.03 20.662 B R

THALMANN Carmen12 55977 81 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida- + 0.3722.13 22.503 B R

FELLER Manuel16 54063 86 501111 HARGIN Mattias-+ 0.0520.81 20.764 R B

5 Norway 4 Switzerland2 2
   43.15 Qualified by Time:    42.68

1/4 Final 2

NOR SUI
Team Leader : MITTER Christian Team Leader : STAUFFER Thomas

LOESETH Nina51 425771 41 516334 CHABLE Charlotte- + 0.3722.14 22.511 R B

HAUGEN Leif Kristian56 421669 46 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-+ 0.5121.43 20.922 B R

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild52 425929 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-+ 0.4322.19 21.763 B R

FOSS-SOLEVAAG S.55 422082 47 511996 YULE Daniel- + 0.1921.01 21.204 R B

3 France 6 United States of America3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 3

FRA USA
Team Leader : CHASTAN David Team Leader : RIML Patrick

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline31 197319 61 538573 ROSS Laurenne- + 0.7221.98 22.701 R B

FAIVRE Mathieu35 194495 65 534508 CHODOUNSKY David-+ 0.1921.14 20.952 B R

WORLEY Tessa33 196928 62 537772 STIEGLER Resi- + 0.1522.85 23.003 B R

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste36 192665 66 534959 JITLOFF Tim- + 1.3721.07 22.444 R B

7 Germany 2 Italy2 2
Qualified by Time:    43.03    43.82

1/4 Final 4

GER ITA
Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

DUERR Lena71 206355 21 299276 BASSINO Marta- + 1.4621.94 23.401 R B

STEHLE Dominik77 201896 27 291318 TONETTI Riccardo-+ 0.2121.25 21.042 B R

HIRTL-STANGGASSIN.73 206759 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-+ 0.2823.06 22.783 B R

LUITZ Stefan76 202437 25 292491 MOELGG Manfred- + 0.4521.09 21.544 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/2 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

8 Sweden 4 Switzerland2 2
   42.37 Qualified by Time:    42.29

1/2 Final 1

SWE SUI
Team Leader : ENOCSSON Calle Team Leader : STAUFFER Thomas

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 41 516334 CHABLE Charlotte-22.21 DQ1 R B

HARGIN Mattias86 501111 46 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-+ 1.0121.72 20.712 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.82 505760 43 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-+ 0.3921.97 21.583 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 47 511996 YULE Daniel- + 0.6420.40 21.044 R B

3 France 7 Germany2 2
   43.06 Qualified by Time:    42.77

1/2 Final 2

FRA GER
Team Leader : CHASTAN David Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline31 197319 73 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSIN.- + 0.4722.03 22.501 R B

LIZEROUX Julien37 191459 76 202437 LUITZ Stefan-+ 1.1022.03 20.932 B R

WORLEY Tessa33 196928 71 206355 DUERR Lena-+ 0.3822.22 21.843 B R

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste36 192665 77 201896 STEHLE Dominik- + 0.7721.03 21.804 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

4 Switzerland 7 Germany2 2
Winner 2nd Place

Final

SUI GER
Team Leader : STAUFFER Thomas Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang

HOLDENER Wendy43 516280 73 206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSIN.- + 1.3221.74 23.061 R B

YULE Daniel47 511996 76 202437 LUITZ Stefan-DNF 20.862 B R

GISIN Michelle42 516284 71 206355 DUERR Lena-DNF 21.943 B R

SCHMIDIGER Reto46 511908 77 201896 STEHLE Dominik- + 0.1121.02 21.134 R B

8 Sweden 3 France3 1
3rd Place 4th Place

Small Final

SWE FRA
Team Leader : ENOCSSON Calle Team Leader : CHASTAN David

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 32 196806 NOENS Nastasia- + 0.2122.14 22.351 R B

HARGIN Mattias86 501111 36 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste-+ 0.2521.30 21.052 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.82 505760 31 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline- + 1.4421.88 23.323 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 37 191459 LIZEROUX Julien- + 0.0620.86 20.924 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

Overall Nation Cup

NATION TEAM EVENT
18 MAR 2016

Start Time: 11:30

Place Nation Overall

Number of Nations: 24

DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points SC Points

MM+W W M+W M W M+W M W M+W WM M+W M W M+W M W

TE

M+W
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Data Processing by LONGINES www.fis-ski.com LONGINES Timing
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1 AUT 10105 5501 4604 2211 1309 9022394 1196 1198 2338 1415 923 2480 1325 1155 562 196 366 120

2 ITA 8568 4395 4173 1198 899 2992420 1298 1122 2219 992 1227 2021 827 1194 590 319 271 120

3 FRA 7247 5259 1988 1388 814 5741592 1417 175 2293 1744 549 818 495 323 956 689 267 200

4 SUI 7010 2865 4145 1208 371 8372146 954 1192 925 400 525 1549 703 846 782 237 545 400

5 NOR 5777 4705 1072 1603 1210 3931162 1115 47 1264 912 352 1242 1115 127 386 293 93 120

6 USA 5107 2154 2953 831 240 5912016 886 1130 542 318 224 1314 565 749 284 85 199 120

7 GER 3802 2301 1501 1095 855 240460 190 270 1329 821 508 538 240 298 60 35 25 320

8 SWE 3265 975 2290 1866 679 1187218 - 218 682 176 506 215 - 215 44 - 44 240

9 CAN 2037 744 1293 396 33 363895 488 407 239 21 218 245 155 90 202 17 185 60

10 SLO 1590 700 890 129 16 113352 231 121 395 91 304 429 242 187 225 90 135 60

11 SVK 1061 108 953 951 16 935- - - 42 24 18 - - - 68 68 - -

12 LIE 996 - 996 15 - 15244 - 244 301 - 301 436 - 436 - - - -

13 CZE 630 87 543 474 - 47422 - 22 43 43 - 17 2 15 14 12 2 60

14 RUS 341 326 15 334 326 8- - - 7 - 7 - - - - - - -

15 HUN 222 9 213 9 9 -207 - 207 - - - 6 - 6 - - - -

16 CRO 195 195 - - - -6 6 - 85 85 - 5 5 - 99 99 - -

17 FIN 162 162 - - - -12 12 - 143 143 - 3 3 - 4 4 - -

18 GBR 111 99 12 99 99 -- - - 12 - 12 - - - - - - -

19 JPN 75 17 58 51 17 34- - - 24 - 24 - - - - - - -

20 MON 11 - 11 - - -11 - 11 - - - - - - - - - -

21 ARG 8 2 6 - - -- - - - - - - - - 8 2 6 -

21 POL 8 8 - - - -- - - - - - - - - 8 8 - -

23 SRB 6 - 6 - - -- - - - - - - - - 6 - 6 -

24 LAT 5 5 - 5 5 -- - - - - - - - - - - - -
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